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• Choose the work surface that best suits your needs
- Flat surface offers flexibility for a large workspace
or displays (Model 682-10)
- Cut-out surface conveniently holds 3 full sized

pans for easy access to food items* (Model 682-20)
• Laminate pull out shelf: Height clearance is 5” (127). 
• Narrow size is easy to maneuver through doorways,

corridors and kitchen areas
• 8" all swivel cushion tread casters, 2 with brake,

transition over uneven surfaces with ease for safe
food transport

• Stainless steel interior and work surface is durable
and easy to clean and sanitize

• Stylish laminate exterior finishes standard in
popular school colors to match existing decor. 
Top counter standard color is black

Freight Class: 125
ships in: 7days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. *Full size pans not included. ** Without umbrella. Umbrella optional colors: royal blue, red, purple or green and white panels.
Unit weight:  380 lbs. (172 kg). Lake-Glide® Casters: 8" (207) 4 swivel, 2 w/ swivel lock, 2 w/brake. Top counter standard color is black. PLEASE SPECIFY LAMINATE IN GROUP 2 or 3, see page 125.
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Model 

Left and Right Compartments Center Compartment Overall Size
Case Weight

Lbs (Kg)
Case Cube 

Cu. Ft. (m3)W D H W D H W L H**

682-10 23"
(584

24"
610

23-3/4"
603)

13-1/2"
(343

24"
559

23-3/4"
603)

28-1/4"
(717

77-1/4"
1962

52-1/2"
1334) 485 (220) 70 (1.95)

682-20 23"
(584

24"
610

23-3/4"
603)

13-1/2"
(343

24"
559

23-3/4"
603)

28-1/4"
(717

77-1/4"
1962

52-1/2"
1334) 485 (220) 70 (1.95)

Durable metal push 
handles on both sides 
for easy maneuvering 
for one or two workers.

Durable stainless
steel interior is easy
to clean and sanitize

Increase foodservice sales away from main serving
areas by providing mobility and convenience.

Optional built-in
cash drawer 
provides security.

FINISHES (PAGE 125):
• GROUP 2 and Solid Color “Customer

Choice” laminate finishes

• GROUP 3 custom laminate finishes

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

Open compartments hold 
popular brands of insulated

hot/cold containers.
MADE IN THE USA
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