



SERV 'N EXPRESS® MOBILE KIOSK

Increase foodservice sales away from main serving areas by providing mobility and convenience.

- · Choose the work surface that best suits your needs
- Flat surface offers flexibility for a large workspace or displays (Model 682-10)
- Cut-out surface conveniently holds 3 full sized pans for easy access to food items* (Model 682-20)
- Laminate pull out shelf: Height clearance is 5" (127).
- Narrow size is easy to maneuver through doorways, corridors and kitchen areas
- 8" all swivel cushion tread casters, 2 with brake, transition over uneven surfaces with ease for safe food transport
- Stainless steel interior and work surface is durable and easy to clean and sanitize
- Stylish laminate exterior finishes standard in popular school colors to match existing decor.
 Top counter standard color is black

FINISHES (PAGE 125):

- GROUP 2 and Solid Color"Customer Choice"laminate finishes
- GROUP 3 custom laminate finishes









	Left and Right Compartments			Center Compartment			Overall Size			- Case Weight	Case Cube
Model	W	D	Н	W	D	Н	W	L	H**	Lbs (Kg)	Cu. Ft. (m ³)
682-10	23" (584	24" 610	23-3/4" 603)	13-1/2" (343	24" 559	23-3/4" 603)	28-1/4" (717	77-1/4" 1962	52-1/2" 1334)	485 (220)	70 (1.95)
682-20	23" (584	24" 610	23-3/4" 603)	13-1/2" (343	24" 559	23-3/4" 603)	28-1/4" (717	77-1/4" 1962	52-1/2" 1334)	485 (220)	70 (1.95)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. *Full size pans not included. ** Without umbrella. Umbrella optional colors: royal blue, red, purple or green and white panels. Unit weight: 380 lbs. (172 kg). Lake-Glide* Casters: 8" (207) 4 swivel, 2 w/ swivel lock, 2 w/brake. Top counter standard color is black. PLEASE SPECIFY LAMINATE IN GROUP 2 or 3, see page 125.